
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
E 77.94 FT, N 12.53 FT TO SW
COR OF CREEKSIDE S/D, E 676.51

BAILEY DUSTIN RUDOLPH
1760 NW 14TH AVE, APT K156
GAINESVILLE, FL 32605

12-4S-16-02940-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

10/13/2023 JB 7.20 11,736 62,000 1,736 10,000

STANDARD
2

157,255
8,440
72,000

177,431
0

177,431
0

177,431
237,695

0

237,695

1354/0393 2/22/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOID RUSSELL BAILEY &

DUSTIN RUDOLPH BAIL

0626/0521 5/20/1987 WD Q V 01 90

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK R HERNDON SR & E

LOID RUSSELL BAILEY
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XFOB:1:1: SHED IS ATTACHED TO UGR

16545 SFR 285 01/28/2000

HX Base Yr

2240 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,497 89.2206 99.93 349,455 1950 1950 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3369

BAS 2,929 100 2,929 131,713

FEP 225 80 180 8,094

FHS 440 60 264 11,872

FOP 90 30 27 1,214

UEP 162 60 97 4,362

3,846 3,497 157,255

BAS= W30 N36 W14 N14 W36 S5 UEP= W9 S18 E9 N18$ S23 E35 S53
E10 FEP= S9 E25 N9W25$ E25 FOP= S9 E10 N9 W10$ E10 N31$ PTR=
W54 FHS= W44 S10 E44 N 10$ E54$.

BAS

30
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14

36
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10 25 10

31

UEP

9

18

9

18
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9
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10

9
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FHS
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10

44

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,920.00 1,920.00 50 0 0 3 50 960

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 2,000

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 46 920.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,380

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,500

8 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8,440

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 6.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,736

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 6.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 62,000


